
Diary Dates for Parents 

2017-2018 - Term 6 

Date Event Quality of feedback monitoring 

Thu 7 Jun 2018 15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15 - 16:15 - KS1 Science Squad Week 6 of 8 

15:15-16:15 Y1 Ball Skills 

15:15 Rehearsals - Recorder Festival - Y6 Olive 

Fri 8 Jun 2018 09:30 – 15:00 British Red Cross Workshop Y6 Redwood/ Olive all day 

14:00 Y1-Y6 Athletics Festival at Westfield School 

 

Date Event     Quality of Teaching Monitoring 

Week of Year 1 Phonics Check - Days TBC 

Start of Active Travel Fortnight 

Mon 11 Jun 2018 10:00 Y3 Swimming 

15:15 – 16:30 Y5 Art Club - Y5 Cedar 

15:15 – Football Practise 

Tue 12 Jun 2018 09:30 – 11:30 Y3 Banyan local walk 

13:00 – 15:00 Year 3 Rowan local walk 

15:15 – 16:15 Y1/Y2 Martial Arts Lessons  

15:15 – 16:15 Y3-Y6 Cricket Club 

15:15 – Girls Football Practise 

15:15 Y5 SRE parents’ meeting  

Wed 13 Jun 2018 Y6 Parents - Final Mount Cook Meeting – 15:15 Mr Walker’s classroom 

15:15 – 16:00 Samba Band Rehearsals  

Thu 14 Jun 2018 15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15 - 16:15 - KS1 Science Squad Week 7 of 8 

15:15 – 16:15 Y6 Movie Making Club 1 of 4 

15:15-16:15 Y1 Ball Skills 

15:15 Rehearsals - Recorder Festival - Y6 Olive 

Fri 15 Jun 2018 Food Drive 

Kwik Cricket at Eckington Cricket Club  

09:00 Shine Assembly – Independence  

Hygiene workshops -Mrs Grix AM/PM Y1 and Y4 

 

Date Healthy Week 

Event - Park ‘n’ Stride all mornings before school 

Wake up and shake up on KS2 yard all mornings 8:55 am    

Week 2 of Active Travel Fortnight        

Mon 18 Jun 2018 Scooter Skills - Y1 

08:30 – 12:30 P4C Champions' event SN  Rother Valley 

Red Cross First Aid  Y6 AM and PM 

Session 1 - Y6 10.45-12.15  Session 2 - 1.30-3.00 

10:00 Y3 Swimming  

Y5 Race for life PM 

15:15 – 16:30 Y5 Art Club - Y5 Cedar 

15:15 – Football Practise 

Tue 19 Jun 2018 Scooter Skills - Y2 

15:15 – 16:15 Y1/Y2 Martial Arts Lessons  

15:15 – 16:15 Y3-Y6 Cricket Club 

15:15 – Girls Football Practise 

 



Wed 20 Jun 2018 PM Mental Health workshops Y4 - Ruth Dawson 

15:15 – 16:00 Samba Band Rehearsals  

17:30 – 19:00 Healthy Week - Family Exercise 

19:30 – 21:00 MPG Meeting - Job No. 1358707 

Thu 21 Jun 2018 Smoothie Making - Lee (Dining Room) FS2, Y3, Y5 

15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15 - 16:15 - KS1 Science Squad Week 8 of 8 

15:15-16:15 Y1 Ball Skills 

15:15 – 16:15 Y6 Movie Making Club 2 of 4 

15:15 Rehearsals - Recorder Festival - Y6 Olive 

Fri 22 Jun 2018 Final payment for Mount Cook 

Active travel breakfast (Amy Barron-Hall) 

Mr Rocket 9.00-10.30 session 

Whole school walk to Ridgeway from 11:00 am 

Sat 23 Jun 2018 Samba Band – Sheffield Carnival 

 

Date Event 

Mon 25 Jun 2018 10:00 Y3 Swimming 

15:15 – 16:30 Y5 Art Club - Y5 Cedar 

15:15 – Football Practise 

Tue 26 Jun 2018 FS - Yorkshire Wildlife Trip  

15:15 – 16:15 Y1/Y2 Martial Arts Lessons  

15:15 – 16:15 Y3-Y6 Cricket Club 

18:00 Y6 Production 

Wed 27 Jun 2018 11:00 – 12:00 Laura from music hub singing with Y3 

13:45 Y6 Production 

18:00 Y6 Production 

Thu 28 Jun 2018 Histronics Walk to School day 

Y6 Crucial Crew All day 

Y5 Islamic Centre AM 

15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15-16:15 Y1 Ball Skills 

15:15 – 16:15 Y6 Movie Making Club 3 of 4 

15:15 Rehearsals - Recorder Festival - Y6 Olive 

17:00 – 18:00 F2 New Starter Meeting for Parents 

Fri 29 Jun 2018 09:00 Shine Assembly – Curiosity  

Mosborough Recorder Festival - School Hall - (Festival - 1.45-2.45pm) 

FOS imagination gaming day (Y5)  

  

 

Date Event 

Mon 2 Jul 2018 Y6 Residential - Mount Cook 

10:00 Y3 Swimming 

15:15 – 16:30 Y5 Art Club - Y5 Cedar 

15:15 – Football Practise 

Tue 3 Jul 2018 Y6 Residential - Mount Cook 

09:00 – 10:00 F2 New Starter Meeting for Parents 

15:15 – 16:15 Y1/Y2 Martial Arts Lessons  

15:15 – 16:15 Y3-Y6 Cricket Club 

Wed 4 Jul 2018 Y6 Residential - Mount Cook 

 

 

 



Thu 5 Jul 2018 Y4 Trip – Moorland Discovery Centre 

Y6 Travel safety AM (Margaret Naylor) 

Y6 Bikeability (Level 3) 

15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15-16:15 Y1 Ball Skills 

15:15 – 16:15 Y6 Movie Making Club 4 of 4 

15:00 – 19:30 hall out of use - MPG fair set up: 

19:30 – 21:00 MPG Meeting - Job No. 1358707 

Fri 6 Jul 2018 09:00 Shine Assembly – Respect  

Y6 Bikeability (Level 3) 

Sat 7 Jul 2018 MPG - Summer Fair 

 

Date Event   

Mon 9 Jul 2018 Y6 Transition Eckington 

10:00 Y3 Swimming 

15:15 – 16:30 Y5 Art Club - Y5 Cedar 

15:15 – Football Practise 

Tue 10 Jul 2018 Y6 Transition Eckington 

Whole School Swap Morning -(9.30-11.30) 

13:30 Key Stage 1 Sports Day 

15:15 – 16:15 Y1/Y2 Martial Arts Lessons  

15:15 – 16:15 Y3-Y6 Cricket Club 

15:15 – Girls Football Practise 

Wed 11 Jul 2018 F2 Home Visits 

Reports are issued 

13:30 Key Stage 2 Sports Day  

Thu 12 Jul 2018 14:30 - 17:00 Open Afternoon – drop in session 

Fri 13 Jul 2018 09:00 Shine Assembly – Stickability  

14:15 Y6 Leaving Assembly - Parents and Grandparents invited 

19:00 Y6 Leavers' Prom 

 

Date Event                      Y6 Westfield Pupils start their new school 

Mon 16 Jul 2018 09:00 Francesca Anobile Award Assembly 

10:00 Y3 Swimming 

F2 Home Visits 

15:15 – Football Practise 

Tue 17 Jul 2018 15:15 – 16:15 Y1/Y2 Martial Arts Lessons  

15:15 – 16:15 Y3-Y6 Cricket Club 

15:15 – Girls Football Practise 

Wed 18 Jul 2018 Volunteer’s afternoon tea with Mrs Clarke 

New Foundation children’s taster sessions 

Thu 19 Jul 2018 15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5 Tag Rugby 

Fri 20 Jul 2018 Final day of term 

09:00 Final assembly of the year 

 

Date Event 

Mon 23 Jul 2018 Whole school closure day 

Tue 24 Jul 2018 Whole school closure day 

 


